
S P E N C E R  C O L E ,  L L C  |  D A LL A S - F O R T  W O R T H  M E T R OP L E X  
7 0 3 . 7 2 5 . 7 7 0 6  |  W W W . S P E N C E R CO L E . CO M  |  R FI @ SP EN C E R CO L E CO M  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
PROPOSAL MANAGEMENT  
RFP ASSESSMENT 
Schedule a  RFP Assessment  Consul tat ion wi th  one o f  our  Proposal  Managers  
COMPLIANCE MATRIX  
We prepare Proposal  Out l ine ,  Template Des ign,  and Compl iance Mat r ix .  
PROPOSAL WRITING  
Vi sual ly  present  win themes v ia  StoryBoarding,  Technica l  Wri t ing and Edi t ing  
PROPOSAL DEVELOPMENT  
Proposal  Graphics ,  Product ion,  Packaging,  and Del i very  

 
ADDITIONAL SERVICES  
AMENDMENT PROCESSING & DISPOSITIONING  
COLORED TEAM REVIEWS & more…  

OUTSOURCE YOUR PROPOSAL INFRASTRUCTURE  

 
HOW WE HELP!  

We provide affordable Government          

Proposal Support Services to small business-

es and federal subcontractors throughout 

the US – namely, Proposal Development As 

A Services (PDaaS).  

Fixed and Hour ly  Pr ic ing  Opt ions  

Get in Touch! 

An SBA 8(a) and EDWOSB Certified Company 

518210 

541611 

541330 

541490 

 

541511 

541512 

541513 

541519 

 

541614 

541690 

611420 

611430 

NAICS CODES 

https://www.spencercole.com/solutions/
mailto:RFI@SpencerCole.com?subject=Website%20Development%20Flyer%20_%2006/2019
tel:7037257706
https://www.facebook.com/Spencer-Cole-LLC-191119281385136/
https://www.google.com/search?ei=k9T6XKTJIIiitQX0yqWwCg&q=spencer+cole+llc&oq=spencer+cole+llc&gs_l=psy-ab.3..0j38.9199.9328..9603...0.0..0.103.202.1j1......0....1..gws-wiz.......0i22i30.Syicll8LD7M

