An SBA 8(a) and EDWOSB Certified Company

OUTSOURCE YOUR PROPOSAL INFRASTRUCTURE

SAL PRODU



HOW WE HELP!

We provide affordable Government Proposal Support Services to small businesses and federal subcontractors throughout the US – namely, Proposal Development As A Services (PDaaS).

Fixed and Hourly Pricing Options

Get in Touch!

PROPOSAL MANAGEMENT

RFP ASSESSMENT

Schedule a RFP Assessment Consultation with one of our Proposal Managers COMPLIANCE MATRIX

We prepare Proposal Outline, Template Design, and Compliance Matrix. PROPOSAL WRITING

Visually present win themes via StoryBoarding, Technical Writing and Editing PROPOSAL DEVELOPMENT

Proposal Graphics, Production, Packaging, and Delivery

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

AMENDMENT PROCESSING & DISPOSITIONING COLORED TEAM REVIEWS & more...





NAICS CODES

518210	541511	541614
541611	541512	541690
541330	541513	611420
541490	541519	611430